Saturday, December 21st, 2024



Brought to you by:



Day of Registration Time: 12:00-12:40 pm

Start Time: Candy Cane 800M Run 12:45pm
Polar Run 5K 1:00 pm
Reindeer Plunge following final
5K participant

Location: Jones County Central Park 12515 Central Park Rd, Center Junction

Mail Registration To:

<u>B&W Racing Services</u>

<u>13001 County Rd E29</u>

Center Junction, IA 52212

Or register online at: https://secure.getmeregistered.com/get _information.php?event_id=140000 * (fee applies)

Cost: Polar Run 5K and Reindeer Plunge \$18.00 ages 18 & Under \$25.00 ages 19 & Older *all registrations on or before December 7th will receive a long sleeve t-shirt.

\$30.00 all registrants after Dec 7th

Age Divisions: 12 & Under, 13-15, 16-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60 & older

Reindeer Plunge Only \$5.00

Candy Cane 800M Run (ages 10 & under)\$7.00

\$5.00 of your entry fee will go to one of the four Jones County organizations of your choice.* Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

Age As of 12/21/2024:

Sex:

Parent/Guardian:

Email:

Shirt Size: YS YM YL S M L XL XXL

In consideration of being allowed to participate in the Polar Run 5K and Reindeer Plunge the undersigned acknowledges, appreciates, and agrees there exists a risk of injury. The Polar Run 5K and Reindeer Plunge and its coordinators, helpers and any of their affiliates including Jones County Conservation, B&W Racing Services LLC, and the County of Jones State of Iowa, are neither liable nor responsible for a medical or hospital bill occurring as a result of injuries sustained by the registered person while participating in the Polar Run 5K and Reindeer Plunge. All injury related expenses shall be the responsibility of the participant or the participant's parent/legal guardian. Please sign below if you agree to the conditions stated above.

Signature

Date

*If under 18, signature of parent or guardian is required.

Please circle the Jones County organization you would like your \$5.00 to go to:

- Every Child Reads Jones County
- Jones County Conservation
- Lorena Schulte & Robert McFarland

Memorial Scholarship Foundation

• Think. Pink. Jones Regional